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Koch, Robert SLG Sonthofen 1 2028 0 12 9919 1 01

Eckbauer, Rudolf SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 6704 0 12 9818 2 02

Jäger, Josef SLG Wittgenstein 1 11448 0 8 9818 2 03

Brand, Gregor SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 23734 0 9 9718 1 14

Erichsen, Olaf SLG Sonthofen 1 25332 0 12 9717 3 05

Schreib, Konrad SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 29087 0 11 9717 3 06

Fischer, Peter SLG Berlin-98 1 24553 0 8 9717 3 07

Schmitt, Manfred SLG Steinachtal 1 31921 0 5 9717 3 08

Fukarek, Walter SLG Bruchsal 1 11318 0 13 9617 2 19

Eilmess, Norbert SLG Sonthofen 1 2881 0 8 9617 2 110

Schlosser, Angelika SLG Mark Brandenburg 1 23252 0 10 9616 4 011

Ruosis, Arwed SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 6010 0 7 9616 4 012

Kwade, Ulrich SLG Gol - Sniper 1 21038 0 7 9616 4 013

Steinleitner, Bernhard SLG Moosburg 1 5954 0 5 9616 4 014

Krüger, Hartmut SLG Wittgenstein 1 11637 0 4 9616 4 015

Lieder, Bernd SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 12821 0 3 9516 3 116

Wanitschek, Klaus SLG Gol - Sniper 1 35844 0 7 9515 5 017

Wagner, Günther SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 35634 0 7 9515 5 018

Heinz, Wolfgang SLG Berlin-98 1 11116 0 3 9515 5 019

Heinz, Wolfgang SLG Berlin-98 1 11191 0 7 9415 4 120

Schmitt, May SLG Steinachtal 1 32564 0 5 9415 4 121

Latinovic, Milan SLG Gol - Sniper 2 32078 0 8 9414 6 022

Stief, Gerhard Karl SLG Marsberg 1 11494 0 7 9414 6 023

Grabowski, Thomas SLG Rüthen 1 31342 0 9 9313 7 024

Schlosser, Gert SLG Mark Brandenburg 1 18191 0 6 9313 7 025

Eggemann, Paul SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 2175 0 6 9313 7 026

Pilz, Manfred SLG Rhön/Werra E 19374 0 3 9313 7 027

Prechtl, Hubert SLG Gol - Sniper 1 26872 0 6 9214 4 228

Klement, Helmut SLG Hilsenhain 1 3763 0 6 9213 6 129

Seeliger, Helmut SLG Passauer Land e.V. 0 33705 0 4 9213 6 130

Hönersch, Dietmar SLG Wittgenstein 1 1912 0 4 9213 6 131

Berdychowski, Edgar SLG Hildesheim e.V. E 711 0 4 9213 6 132

Hofmann, Dieter SLG Moosburg 1 28730 0 3 9213 6 133

Bauer, Bernhard SLG Bruchsal 1 14291 1 7 9114 4 134

Krügel, Keith SLG Mark Brandenburg 1 27375 0 5 9113 5 235

Tietz, Richard SLG Berl. Sportschützenteam 1 5250 0 7 9112 7 136

Berg, Jürgen SLG Berl. Sportschützenteam 1 28904 0 5 9112 7 137

Plattner, Heinrich SLG Moosburg 1 4261 0 4 9112 7 138

Lützelschwab, Joachim-Rudi SLG Gol - Sniper 0 5898 0 2 9111 9 039

Jesse, Axel SLG Mark Brandenburg 0 13486 0 4 9013 4 340

Seib, Gabriela SLG Gol - Sniper 2 7402 0 6 9012 6 241
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Statetzni, Günther SLG Mayen E 2710 0 5 9012 6 242

Zinke, Heiko SLG Diana Jügesheim 1 16656 1 6 8913 4 243

Lenser, Dieter SLG Rüthen 1 16015 0 2 8912 5 344

Götte, Jürgen SLG Rüthen 1 15003 0 2 8912 5 345

Thiele, Wilhelm SLG Marsberg 1 11491 1 2 8911 8 046

Berghus, Rainer SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 30841 0 5 8811 6 347

Canisius, Peter SLG Rüthen 0 14860 0 4 8811 6 348

Häusler, Jörg-Uwe SLG Diana Jügesheim 1 29234 1 6 8712 4 349

Meschede, Johannes Josef SLG Marsberg 1 12685 1 4 8711 6 250

Günther, Heinz SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 0 20511 1 2 8711 6 251

Rückert, Jürgen-Dieter SLG Berl. Sportschützenteam 1 33033 1 3 8710 8 152

Moers, Hartwig SLG Marsberg 0 29102 0 4 8710 7 353

Erbach, Betty SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 35115 2 5 8611 6 154

Schmidt, Uwe SLG Gol - Sniper 2 7245 0 1 869 8 355

Schöffmann, Gerhard SLG Steinachtal 1 5899 0 1 867 12 156

Eberhard, Andreas Franz SLG Dormagen/Grevenbroich E 31713 1 4 8513 3 257

Holstein, Jürgen SLG Moosburg 0 22689 1 3 8512 5 158

Lederer, Johannes SLG Franken 93 e.V. E 15988 0 3 8510 5 559

Koch, Sebastian SLG Sonthofen 0 34376 2 4 859 9 060

Kunst, Hans-Georg SLG Ballistik Berlin E 10633 0 2 849 6 561

Köhler, Robert SLG Berlin-98 0 16759 1 3 838 8 362

Ficker, Renato SLG Am Katzenstein E 30010 2 3 818 7 363

Burg, Peter SLG Westpfalz e.V. E 12055 1 0 817 8 464

Jung, Lothar SLG ZG-Team Leipzig E 13390 2 2 809 4 565

Pitfield, Adrian SLG Bruchsal 1 3016 2 1 796 9 366

Mrachacz, Andreas-Michael SLG Nürnberg e.V. 1 12749 1 1 795 10 467

Zell, Karlheinz SLG Diana Jügesheim 1 21513 1 4 788 6 468

Milke, Anna Margarete SLG Wittgenstein 0 18390 2 1 737 4 669

Baumann, Arnold SLG Bruchsal 0 3054 3 3 7010 2 270

Hasner, Gydo SLG Nürnberg e.V. 1 4268 3 5 656 5 371

Erbach, Rüdiger SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 0 3079 5 1 623 7 372

Müller, Karl-Jürgen SLG Nürnberg e.V. 1 4088 1 1 604 5 673

Cué, Manuel SLG Schwarzp.-Long-Range-Schützen E 207 2 0 502 3 874
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SLG Sonthofen 1 1 2923 6 01 53 32

SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 0 2903 10 02 50 30

SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 2 2883 8 03 50 19

SLG Berlin-98 1 1 2863 12 04 47 18

SLG Wittgenstein 1 1 2863 12 05 47 16

SLG Gol - Sniper 1 2 2833 13 06 45 20

SLG Mark Brandenburg 1 2 2803 16 07 42 21

SLG Moosburg 1 2 2793 17 08 41 12

SLG Steinachtal 1 2 2773 19 09 39 11

SLG Rüthen 1 6 2713 17 010 37 13

SLG Marsberg 1 2 2703 20 211 36 13

SLG Gol - Sniper 2 5 2703 20 012 35 15

SLG Berl. Sportschützenteam 1 3 2693 22 113 34 15

SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 4 2673 19 214 35 16

SLG Bruchsal 1 5 2663 15 315 37 21

SLG Diana Jügesheim 1 9 2543 14 316 33 16

SLG Nürnberg e.V. 1 13 2043 20 517 15 7



Name SLG Mannschaft Mitglieds # 2 er X er Ergebnis5 er 4 er 3 erPlatz

Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung  ZG 3

Montag, 12. September 2005

15:15:14

1

Seite

(c) WAMZ Soft Büren

Deutsche Meisterschaft  2005Deutsche Meisterschaft  2005Deutsche Meisterschaft  2005Deutsche Meisterschaft  2005

Seeliger, Helmut SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 33705 0 19 10020 0 01

Schreib, Konrad SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 29087 0 19 10020 0 02

Thamm, Stefan SLG GKS Bad Oeynhausen e.V. 1 16788 0 18 10020 0 03

Schulte, Karsten SLG Rüthen 1 8689 0 17 10020 0 04

Fischer, Peter SLG Berlin-98 1 24553 0 16 10020 0 05

Schneider, Norbert SLG Butzbach E 22626 0 15 10020 0 06

Steinleitner, Bernhard SLG Moosburg 1 5954 0 14 10020 0 07

Neumann, Udo SLG Spandau 1 12341 0 14 10020 0 08

Hofmann, Dieter SLG Moosburg 1 28730 0 14 10020 0 09

Heinz, Wolfgang SLG Berlin-98 1 11116 0 14 10020 0 010

Eckbauer, Rudolf SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 6704 0 14 10020 0 011

Jung, Hendrik SLG Rhön/Werra 1 26479 0 12 10020 0 012

Eilmess, Norbert SLG Sonthofen 1 2881 0 12 10020 0 013

Banniza, Horst-Udo SLG Spangenberg 1 24006 0 11 10020 0 014

Koch, Robert SLG Sonthofen 1 2028 0 9 10020 0 015

Zell, Karlheinz SLG Diana Jügesheim 1 21513 0 8 10020 0 016

Winke,Alfred Sportschützen Stoaberg E 31533 0 8 10020 0 017

Mikoteit, Thorsten SLG GKS Bad Oeynhausen e.V. 1 28496 0 8 10020 0 018

Callies, Michael SLG Rüthen 1 29118 0 18 9919 1 019

Jäger, Josef SLG Wittgenstein 1 11448 0 16 9919 1 020

Berle, Bernhard SLG Rüthen 1 35609 0 16 9919 1 021

Schmidt, Uwe SLG Gol - Sniper 2 7245 0 14 9919 1 022

Steimann, Jörg SLG Südthüringen 1 17371 0 13 9919 1 023

Schmitt, Manfred SLG Steinachtal 1 31921 0 12 9919 1 024

Plattner, Heinrich SLG Moosburg 1 4261 0 12 9919 1 025

Steinberg, Thorsten SLG Hildesheim e.V. 1 3379 0 11 9919 1 026

Polster, Klaus SLG Südthüringen 1 28261 0 11 9919 1 027

Lützelschwab, Joachim-Rudi SLG Gol - Sniper 1 5898 0 11 9919 1 028

Hoffmann, Wolfgang SLG Scharnhorst 961 I.G. E 16973 0 11 9919 1 029

Fukarek, Walter SLG Bruchsal 1 11318 0 11 9919 1 030

Wanitschek, Klaus SLG Gol - Sniper 1 35844 0 10 9919 1 031

Heinz, Wolfgang SLG Berlin-98 1 11191 0 10 9919 1 032

Schulenberg, Wolfgang SLG ZG-Team Leipzig e 18872 0 9 9919 1 033

Rückert,Jürgen-Dieter SLG Berl. Sportschützenteam 1 33033 0 9 9919 1 034

Achtzig, Dieter SLG Spandau 1 15695 0 9 9919 1 035

Ott, Manfred SLG Frankenwald E 25808 0 8 9919 1 036

Koch, Sebastian SLG Sonthofen 1 34376 0 8 9919 1 037

Wagner, Günther SLG Passauer Land e.V. 0 35634 0 7 9919 1 038

Pilz, Manfred SLG Rhön/Werra 1 19374 0 6 9919 1 039

Günther, Heinz SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 20511 0 4 9919 1 040

Seib, Gabriela SLG Gol - Sniper 2 7402 0 13 9818 2 041
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Tietz, Richard SLG Berl. Sportschützenteam 1 5250 0 12 9818 2 042

Latinovic, Milan SLG Gol - Sniper 2 32078 0 12 9818 2 043

Ruosis, Arwed SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 6010 0 10 9818 2 044

Lieder, Bernd SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 12821 0 10 9818 2 045

Raden, Wolfgang SLG MG Bungt E 31148 0 8 9818 2 046

Früchel, Manfred SLG Spangenberg 1 18092 0 8 9818 2 047

Berg, Jürgen SLG Berl. Sportschützenteam 1 28904 0 9 9718 1 148

Smolka, Günter SLG MG Bungt 1 1606 0 10 9717 3 049

Metz, Josef SLG MG Bungt 1 26370 0 10 9717 3 050

Zeitz, Volker SLG Spangenberg 1 22331 0 9 9717 3 051

Erichsen, Olaf SLG Sonthofen 0 25332 0 8 9717 3 052

Sanne, Uwe SLG GKS Bad Oeynhausen e.V. 18027 0 6 9717 3 053

Bauer, Bernhard SLG Bruchsal 1 14291 0 6 9717 3 054

Richartz, Alexander SLG Dormagen/Grevenbroich E 31443 0 8 9618 0 255

Schmitt, May SLG Steinachtal 1 32564 0 11 9617 2 156

Kwade, Ulrich SLG Gol - Sniper 1 21038 0 9 9617 2 157

Voll, Gerhardt SLG Rhön/Werra 1 16462 0 8 9617 2 158

Prechtl, Hubert SLG Gol - Sniper 0 26872 0 9 9616 4 059

Pötker, Harald SLG GKS Bad Oeynhausen e.V. 1 16777 0 9 9616 4 060

Guse, Peter SLG Spangenberg 0 22548 0 8 9616 4 061

Gottstein, Sylvia SLG SSG  Erfurt E 27509 0 8 9616 4 062

Kaufmann, Jan SLG Südthüringen 1 26600 0 7 9616 4 063

Schlosser, Gert SLG Mark Brandenburg 1 18191 0 6 9616 4 064

Berdychowski, Edgar SLG Laatzen / Hannover 1 711 0 4 9616 4 065

Milke, Anna Margarete SLG Wittgenstein 1 18390 0 3 9616 4 066

Berghus, Rainer SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 30841 0 6 9517 1 267

von Bremen, Wolfgang SLG GKS Bad Oeynhausen e.V. 0 16581 0 10 9516 3 168

Eggemann, Paul SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 2175 0 9 9516 3 169

Krüger, Hartmut SLG Wittgenstein 1 11637 0 8 9516 3 170

Wölk, Konrad SLG Fritzlar E 28455 0 7 9516 3 171

Wiesener, Wilfried Einzelmitglied E 33998 0 7 9516 3 172

Häusler, Jörg-Uwe SLG Diana Jügesheim 1 29234 0 5 9516 3 173

Klement, Helmut SLG Hilsenhain 1 3763 0 4 9516 3 174

Schlosser, Angelika SLG Mark Brandenburg 1 23252 0 8 9515 5 075

Wehner, Thorsten SLG Rhön/Werra 0 26536 0 6 9515 5 076

Statetzni, Günther SLG Mayen E 2710 0 6 9515 5 077

Krüger, Frank SLG Mark Brandenburg 1 35013 0 6 9515 5 078

Erbach, Rüdiger SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 3079 0 10 9415 4 179

Scherf, Hermann Josef SLG Schloß Neuhaus Hellweg E 30886 0 9 9415 4 180

Jung, Lothar SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 0 13390 0 7 9414 6 081

Hönersch, Dietmar SLG Wittgenstein 0 1912 0 5 9414 6 082
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Marr, Erwin SLG Südthüringen 0 24067 0 3 9414 6 083

Jesse, Axel SLG Mark Brandenburg 0 13486 0 5 9314 5 184

Thomas, Rebecca SLG MG Bungt 1 29356 0 4 9314 5 185

Reinnarth, Dieter SLG Mayen E 3209 0 3 9214 4 286

Fischer, Olaf SLG GKS Bad Oeynhausen e.V. E 30535 0 6 9213 6 187

Knackstedt, Manfred SLG Hildesheim e.V. 1 1457 0 5 9213 6 188

Stief, Gerhard Karl SLG Marsberg E 11494 0 4 9212 8 089

Erbach, Betty SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 0 35115 1 9 9114 4 190

Hauff, Wolfgang SLG Spandau 1 28024 0 5 9113 5 291

Köhler, Robert SLG Berlin-98 0 16759 0 5 9011 8 192

Schöffmann, Gerhard SLG Steinachtal 1 5899 0 3 9010 10 093

Holstein, Jürgen SLG Moosburg 0 22689 1 7 8713 2 494

Thomas, Roman SLG MG Bungt 0 29211 1 4 8711 6 295

Woryna, Hans-Rüdiger SLG Hildesheim e.V. 0 859 0 3 859 7 496

Hohmann, Detlev SLG Spandau 0 17566 0 4 847 10 397

Müller, Karl-Jürgen SLG Nürnberg e.V. E 4088 2 4 839 7 298

Pitfield, Adrian SLG Bruchsal 1 3016 0 6 829 7 399

Zinke, Heiko SLG Diana Jügesheim 1 16656 2 3 817 9 2100

Schultchen, Axel SLG Berl. Sportschützenteam 0 6975 3 4 7711 1 4101

Baumann, Arnold SLG Bruchsal 0 3054 7 0 470 6 3102
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SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 0 3003 0 01 60 52

SLG Berlin-98 1 0 2993 1 02 59 40

SLG Moosburg 1 0 2993 1 03 59 40

SLG Sonthofen 1 0 2993 1 04 59 29

SLG Rüthen 1 0 2983 2 05 58 51

SLG GKS Bad Oeynhausen e.V. 1 0 2963 4 06 56 35

SLG Rhön/Werra 1 1 2953 3 07 56 26

SLG Gol - Sniper 2 0 2953 5 08 55 39

SLG Spangenberg 1 0 2953 5 09 55 28

SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 0 2953 5 010 55 24

SLG Berl. Sportschützenteam 1 1 2943 4 011 55 30

SLG Gol - Sniper 1 1 2943 4 012 55 30

SLG Südthüringen 1 0 2943 6 013 54 31

SLG Spandau 1 2 2903 6 014 52 28

SLG Wittgenstein 1 1 2903 8 015 51 27

SLG MG Bungt 1 1 2873 11 016 48 24

SLG Mark Brandenburg 1 0 2863 14 017 46 20

SLG Steinachtal 1 1 2853 13 018 46 26

SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 4 2843 8 019 48 25

SLG Bruchsal 1 3 2783 11 020 45 23

SLG Diana Jügesheim 1 3 2763 12 221 43 16


